
11/20/2025Report ID:

Run ID:

User:

 14379353

 703

malwamalwaassociates.com AmTrust North America
10:16:41AM

Date:

Time:

Page:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

Page 1 of 4

STRANS XPRESS INC

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

SMC1795119-00 10/06/2020

 0

 0

CPP10/06/2021

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

NO CLAIMANTS

NO LOSSES

SANDEEP SINGH HEIR

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1795119-00

Recoveries  0 0 0
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STRANS XPRESS INC

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

SMC1795119-01 10/06/2021

07/28/2022 C

Monica Sturm

 0

 0

OR CAParked Vehicle

07/29/2022  1

Sahiv Singh

10/06/2022

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

01/05/2023

C & A Transportation Service Inc.

OV was parked and IV backed into OV

STRANS XPRESS INC

3532844

2021 VOLVO TRACTOR   VIN: 4V4NC9EH7MN281629   (Cov: 10/6/2021-10/6/2022)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1795119-01

Recoveries  0 0 0
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STRANS XPRESS INC

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 617

 0

 15,943

 1

SMC1795119-02 10/06/2022

05/26/2023 C

Michael Graham

 0

 16,560

AR CAAnimal Collision

08/24/2023  90

our insured back into their in

10/06/2023

Recoveries  0  0  0

 16,560 617 15,943

02/13/2024

Bed Rock and Try State

our insured back into their insured at love's fuel stop, 

happened in a private property. No injury reportedSTRANS XPRESS INC

3715215

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  15,943

 0

 15,943

 0

 617

 617

 0

 16,560

 16,560

Group Totals

SMC1795119-02

Recoveries  0 0 0
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STRANS XPRESS INC

Report Totals

Loss ALAE Total

 2

 15,943  617

 0

 15,943

 0

 617

 0

 16,560

 16,560

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  Open

Totals for  Closed

Report Totals

 0

 2

 15,943  617  16,560

 0  0  0

 15,943  617  16,560

Recoveries

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Payments

CPP Policy Loss Run Selection: STRANS XPRESS INC Loss Statuses: All Statuses, Losses = 0


