

Report ID: Run ID:

D: 703

14379353

User: malwamalwaassociates

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

AmTrust North America

Date: Time: 11/20/2025 10:16:41AM

Page: Page 1 of 4

STRANS XPRESS INC

Claim No	Claimant		DOL		Status	Insured Driver				
Policy Number	Pol. Eff Date	Pol. Exp Date	Loss St	Claim Type	LOB	Unit/Location				
	Cancel Date		Date Rcvd	Lag	Adjuster	Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
Converted #	Insured		Closed Date	Garaging Loc						
0	NO CLAIMANTS						Reserves	0	0	0
SMC1795119-00	10/06/2020	10/06/2021			CPP		Payments	0	0	0
						NO LOSSES	Recoveries	0	0	0
	SANDEEP SINGH	I HEIR								
							Incurred	0	0	0
							Reserves	0	0	0
	SMC1	795119-00						0	0	0
				Group T	Totals		Payments			
				•			Recoveries	0	0	0
							Incurred	0	0	0



Report ID: Run ID:

User:

D: 703

14379353

malwamalwaassociates

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

AmTrust North America

Date: Time: 11/20/2025 10:16:41AM

Page: Page 2 of 4

STRANS XPRESS INC

Claim No	Claimant		DOL		Status	Insured Driver				
Policy Number	Pol. Eff Date	Pol. Exp Date	Loss St	Claim Type	LOB	Unit/Location				
	Cancel Date		Date Rcvd	Lag	Adjuster	Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
Converted #	Insured		Closed Date	Garaging Loc						
2522044	G 0 4 T		07/20/2022		G.			Ď.	0	0
3532844 1	C & A Transporta		07/28/2022		С	Sahiv Singh	Reserves	0	0	0
SMC1795119-01	10/06/2021	10/06/2022	OR	Parked Vehicle	CA	2021 VOLVO TRACTOR VIN: 4V4NC9EH7MN281629 (Cov:	Payments	0	0	0
			07/29/2022	1	Monica Sturm	OV was parked and IV backed into OV	Recoveries	0	0	0
	STRANS XPRES	S INC	01/05/2023							
							Incurred	0	0	0
					Г			0	0	0
	SMC	1795119-01					Reserves			
				Group	Totals		Payments	0	0	0
				Group	1 Utais		Recoveries	0	0	0
							Incurred	0	0	0



Report ID:

User:

703 Run ID:

14379353

malwamalwaassociates

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

AmTrust North America

Date: Time: 11/20/2025 10:16:41AM

Page 3 of 4 Page:

STRANS XPRESS INC	STR	ANS	XPR	ESS	IN	ľ
-------------------	-----	-----	-----	-----	----	---

Claim No Policy Number Converted #	Claimant Pol. Eff Date Cancel Date Insured	Pol. Exp Date	DOL Loss St Date Rcvd Closed Date	Claim Type Lag Garaging Loc	Status LOB Adjuster	Insured Driver Unit/Location Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
3715215 1 SMC1795119-02	Bed Rock and Try 10/06/2022 STRANS XPRES	10/06/2023	05/26/2023 AR 08/24/2023 02/13/2024	Animal Collision 90	C CA Michael Graham	our insured back into their in our insured back into their insured at love's fuel stop, happened in a private property. No injury reported	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 15,943 0 15,943	0 617 0 617	0 16,560 0 16,560
	SMC	1795119-02		Group '	Totals		Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 15,943 0 15,943	0 617 0 617	0 16,560 0 16,560

Report ID: 703

14379353 Run ID:

malwamalwaassociates User:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

AmTrust North America

Date: Time: Page 4 of 4

Page:

Loss

15,943

11/20/2025 10:16:41AM

ALAE

617

16,560

Total

STRANS XPRESS INC

Report Totals

Totals for Open	0	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred			
		Reserves	0	0	
Totals for Closed	2	Payments Recoveries	15,943 0	617 0	16,

		Reserves	0	0	0
Report Totals	2	Payments	15,943	617	16,560
		Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	15,943	617	16,560

Incurred